
Partially/Fully 
Kacha 

/Pucca 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Trinath Hantal Ramaguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Trinath Hantal (SBI ORKEL) SBIN0004853 34440567022 3200

2 Kusa Khemudu Bandhamamudi Partly Kachha 0 0 Kusa Khemudu SBI ORKEL) SBIN0004853 34570286598 3200

3 Mangala Golari Nakamamudi Partly Kachha 0 0 Mangala Golari UBI SONMATHPUR) UBIN0577740 777402010002996 3200

4 Govinda Khilla Bandhamamudi Partly Kachha 0 0 Govinda Khilla (SBI ORKEL) SBIN0004853 34327159785 3200

5 Natha Khilla Bandhamamudi Partly Kachha 0 0 Natha Khilla (SBI ORKEL) SBIN0004853 34310582799 3200

6 Subas Nayak Parkanmala Partly Kachha 0 0 Subas Nayak (UBI SONMATHPUR) UBIN0577740 777402010002667 3200

7 Anjali Ray Neherupally Partly Kachha 0 0 Anjali Ray (UBI SONMATHPUR) UBIN0577740 777402010001018 3200

8 Pitabas Kurumi Kudumulugumma Partly Kachha 0 0 Pitabas Kurumi SBI MKG SBIN0001325 11384486002 3200

9 Swarnalata Bairagi Neherupally Partly Kachha 0 0 Swarnalata Bairagi (SBI ORKEL) SBIN0004853 34858975912 3200

10 Guru Sisa Hatiamba Partly Kachha 0 0 Guru Sisa (UBI SONMATHPUR) UBIN0577740 777402010000789 3200

11 Mangaraj Hantal Somnathpur Partly Kachha 0 0 Mangaraj Hantal (HDFC K.GMA) HDFC0003417 50100126337545 3200

12 Smt.Ullas Sisa Sunanagar Partly Kachha 0 0 Smt.Ullas Sisa UGB SBINORRUKGB 84004154225 3200

13 Gopal Hantal Pujariguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Gopal Hantal UGB SBIN0RRUKGB 84009756916 3200

14 DEBA KIRSANI Totaguda SEVERLY Kachha 0 0 DEBA KIRSANI (UBI SONMATHPUR) UBIN0577740 777402010000123 101900

15 Samaru Kuasi Gundriguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Samaru Kuasi UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84005862690 3200

16 Mukunda Kalapalia Chitapari Partly Kachha 0 0 Mukunda Kalapalia UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84007780237 3200

17 SHYAMA GALARI Kudumulugumma Partly Kachha 0 0 SHYAMA GALARI UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 12270055565 3200

18 Buruga Madkami Sargiguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Buruga Madkami UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84014996907 3200

19 ASMATI BHUMIA Laktiguda Partly Kachha 0 0 ASMATI BHUMIA UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84028947148 3200

20 Sukra Majhi Totaguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Sukra Majhi (HDFC K.GMA) HDFC0003417 50100022987221 3200

21 KUMAN KHARA Dhaudaguda Partly Kachha 0 0 KUMAN KHARA UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84009123315 3200

22 Jagabandhu Bairagi Laktiguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Jagabandhu Bairagi SBIN0RRUKGB 84007105604 3200

23 DAMARUDHAR NAYAK Parkanmala Partly Kachha 0 0 DAMARUDHAR NAYAK UGB K.GUMMA SBIN0RRUKGB 84003507874 3200

24 BHABANI PATTANAYAK Gundriguda Partly Kachha 0 0 BHABANI PATTANAYAK  (HDFC K.GMA) HDFC0003417 50100091595681 3200

25 Kartika Madhi Pakhanaguda Partly Kachha 0 0 Kartika Madhi  (HDFC K.GMA) HDFC0003417 50100177737192 3200

Total 178700

ABSTRACT

House Damage Fully 1 101900

House Damage partially 

/Kachha 
24 76800

Cow sheds 0 0

Hut 0 0

Total 25 178700

Account No Amount

COLLECTOR:MALKANGIRI

Rupees(One  lakh/Seventy Eight thousand/Seven hundred)only

HOUSE BUILDING ASSISTANCE (HBA) DAMAGE DUE TO HEAVY RAIN DURING  JULY AND  AUGUST 2019 UNDER K.GUMMA   TAHSIL. 

        

SL 

NO

Name of head of 

affected Family
Address

Type of Damage of house 
Cow Shed HUT Name of the Account Holder Name of Bank IFSC Code



36 111 0 0 0 0 147 4023600

41 150 0 20800 0 0 165 4678700

0 92 0 0 3 4 99 317100

1 24 0 0 0 0 25 178700

1 75 0 0 0 0 75 341900

37 116 0 7 0 0 160 4177900

3 17 0 1 0 0 0 365300

119 585 0 20808 3 4 671 14083200


